
 

2018 Heart Walk  

T-Shirt Distribution Schedule 

Thank you for registering to represent UT 

Southwestern Medical Center at the 2018 Dallas 

Heart Walk! Please make plans to pick up your T-shirt 

during one of the designated times listed below as 

pickup is only available during these times.  

 T-shirts are available while supplies last. 

We will have updated team rosters and T-shirt size 

reports available.  

Week 1 District Location Time 

Monday, August 27 
District #1 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

Bass Building, Tower II, 
Human Resources – 

Room - BL14.500 

11:00am – 1:30pm 
and 

2:30pm – 4:30pm 

Tuesday, August 28 

District #3 
District #2 
District #4 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

Bass Building, Tower II, 
Human Resources – 

Room - BL14.500 
10:30am – 2:30pm 

Wednesday, August 29 

District Students 
District #1 & 2 
District #3 & 5 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

South Campus 
Room D1.102 

12:00pm – 2:00pm 

Thursday, August 30 

District #4 
District #3 
District #5 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

CUH 
Lecture Hall 2.138 

12:30pm – 2:00pm 

Friday, August 31 
District  Brookriver 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 
Brookriver 

Room 109 (South Tower) 
11:30am – 2:00pm 

Week 2 District Location Time 

Monday, September 3 HOLIDAY – CLOSED 
CLOSED 

 

Tuesday, September 4 
All Districts 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

Bass Building, Tower II, 
Human Resources – 

Room - BL14.500 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Wednesday, September 5 
All Districts 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

Bass Building, Tower II, 
Human Resources – 

Room - BL14.500 

11:30am – 1:30pm 
and 

2:30pm – 4:00pm 

Thursday, September 6 
All Districts 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

Bass Building, Tower II, 
Human Resources – 

Room - BL14.500 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

Friday, September 7 
All Districts 

Team UTSW Individual Walkers 

Bass Building, Tower II, 
Human Resources – 

Room - BL14.500 

11:30am – 1:30pm 
and 

3:30pm – 5:00pm 
 


